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Last call! 25 days until the Big Bash and your 35th Class of 1981 Reunion.  Register now, 

before it is too late!  Call your classmates and fraternity brothers and see if we can get a 

few more on the return list. 

 

More information can be found at: http://www.wabash.edu/alumni/reunion/schedule  

SIGN UP, PLEASE! 

 

The following persons have signed up thus far to return: Jeff Been, Kevin Benefiel, Joe 

Boomhower, Dan Doster, Gus Galante, Jim Kipp, Doug Kvachkoff, Mark McGrady, 

Stephen Pavy, David Powell, Robert Seward, Rolland Strasser and Peter Wright. 

 

As a reminder, the following persons have been working to contact Class of 1981 alums 

from their fraternity or living unit.  As you can see, with few exceptions, these gentlemen 

are scheduled to be coming back and also contacting you to encourage you to attend the 

reunion.   

 

Independents: Shawn Crane and Chris Braun: Contact information: 

flacrane@yahoo.com; cbraun@psrb.com or cbraun6@aol.com   

 

Beta Theta Pi: Mike Kraus and Robert Stevenson: Contact information: 

mkraus@iu.edu; robert.t.stevenson@morganstanleygraystone.com 

 

Delta Tau Delta: Shawn Ireland and Rolland Strasser: Contact information: 

shawn.ireland@hrc-group.com; srstrasser84@yahoo.com 

 

Kappa Sigma: Doug Kvachkoff: Contact information: Doug@indianatitlenetwork.com 

 

Lambda Chi: Peter Wright: Contact information: pcw9@me.com 

 

Phi Delta Theta: Stephen Pavy and Lou Fenoglio: Contact information: 

spavy@vom.com; louis.j.fenoglio@morganstanley.com  

 

Phi Gamma Delta: David Lewis and Kevin Benefiel: Contact information: 

lewis_david_p@lilly.com; Kevin.Benefiel@dpsg.com 
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Phi Kappa Psi: Mark McGrady: Contact information: mmcgrady@tds.net 

 

Sigma Chi: John Hilbrich and Michael Robak: Contact information: 

john.hilbrich@gmail.com; michael.robak@gmail.com 

 

Tau Kappa Epsilon: Jeff Been: Contact information: jeffbeen@bellsouth.net 

 

Attendance for our 25th was great! Here's the list of people that attended the 25th Reunion. 

 

Mike Bettice, Chris Braun, Jeff Buck, Allan Clauser, Jr., Douglas Coplen, Shawn Crane, 

David Dingley, Tom Elliott, Eric Faires, Lou Fenoglio, Joe Fistrovich, Jr., Larry Frye, Gus 

Galante, John Helm, John Hilbrich, Shawn Ireland, Terry Jones, David Ladd, Mark Lazar, 

Mike Leagre, Rolf Loescher, Mark McGrady, David Miner, Jon Myers, Jerome Noll, 

Stephen Pavy, David Powell, Mike Robak, Kurt Rupenthal, F. John Stark, III, David 

Steiner, Bob Stevenson, III, Ron Vogel, Tim Walsh, Jay Want, Tom Weber, Paul 

Wittenbraker, Monty Woolsey, Peter Wright, Kent Yoder, Randy Zromkoski, Mike 

Zurawski 

 

The following is the list for the 30th Reunion. 

 

Chris Braun, Shawn Crane, Dan Doster, Mel Gore, John Hilbrich, Fred Kendall, Steve 

Kindred, Doug Kvachkoff, Rolf Loescher, Mark McGrady, Doug McKay, Stephen Pavy, 

Steve Riggs, Mike Robak, Kurt Rupenthal, Curt Schmitt, Jeff Struewing, Jay Want, Dave 

Steiner and Peter Wright. 

 

We have a Class of 1981 Facebook page:  

https://www.facebook.com/groups/172349684451/ 

 

Don’t forget to make your contribution to Wabash College. 

 

You can give several ways: 

 By phone: 877-743-4545 

 On the web: www.wabash.edu/alumni/egift 

 By mail: Wabash Annual Fund, P.O. Box 352, Crawfordsville, Indiana 47933 

(checks payable to Wabash College) 

I thank you for your support of our College!  See you in 25 days! I am bringing wine! 

Sincerely, 

 

 

Stephen 
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